Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ4C012018

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 11
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 05/16/2025

TIME: 03:45PM

Software version: 4.30-2

B2606296

05/16/2025 02:42 PM

Method: HbA2/F

Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: B2606296

Peak
Unknown
Alb
Unknown
F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2
Unknown
S-Window
Tota Area:

Concentration:

F

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 6425
0.27 4332
0.36 1875
0.46 3746
0.73 1276
0.89 2654
151 25767
1.74 186059
3.32 2463
3.55 5116
4.20 94011
1717118

%

1.3

4.7

6:00

Area
21391
21680
6168
22790
11165
32942
135460
791780
30553
86033
557155

Area%
1.2
13
0.4
13
0.7
4.7
7.9
46.1
1.7
5.0
324
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